
1

cmrm2@beml.co.in

Subject: FW: RFQ for supply of Track Shoe profiles to BEML LTD vide ref: CM(RM)/BD155/TS Profiles/FY21-22
Attachments: Public Procurement Order 30.07.20.pdf; Compliance certificate -new.pdf; Integrity_Pact.pdf; T & C BOOKLET NO 8205350535.pdf; BD155 

Drg.pdf

Dear Sir, 
 
Please find below E-Mail Tender Enquiry for supply of Track Shoe Profiles to BEML LTD. 

Tender Ref: CM(RM)/BD155/TS Profiles/FY21-22                                              DATE: 13.05.2021 

               Closing Date: 19.05.2021 (Wednesday) Time: 03:00 PM 

Dear Sir,  

Quotation is invited for supply of Track Shoe Profile to BEML LTD for Mining & Construction equipment.  

Sl. No. BEML Part No 
BEML drawing 

No Part Description Tender Qty (Ton) 
Bidder’s Quote 

USD./Ton 
1 125CT00326 125CT11001 Track shoe Profiles 407.472 

 

 Attached following documents: - 

1) BEML Material Standard: B1202     
2) Track Shoe Drawing:  125CT11001 
3) Integrity Pact soft copy 
4) Public Procurement order & Compliance certificate 

Material supply condition should be in “As Rolled” with a Hardness of 255 BHN maximum. 



2

Bid terms & Conditions:- 

1) RFQ deadline / Bid submission closing date & Time : 19.05.2021 ; End Time: 15:00 Hrs 
2) Payment Terms: L/C 60 Days after B/L date. 
3) Delivery Schedule: 4-8 weeks from PO. 
4) Delivery Terms: CIF- Chennai basis      
5) If the quotation value is more than Rs. 1 Crore / USD.132000 approx. (@ 1 Rs=0.013 USD), Then bidder should 

submit duly signed & sealed original integrity pact before bid closing date. 
6) Bidder should confirm the updated applicable Taxes & Custom duties to be paid at Chennai sea 

Port. 
7) Firms should submit compliance certificate that they are not from a country which shares land border with 

India as per the public procurement order-2017 &  are eligible to participate in this tender     (or)  

 Firms should submit compliance certificate  that they are from a country which shares land border with India as per public 
procurement order-2017  ,we are registered with Competent authority with Registration no ……………………..are eligible 
to participate in this tender. 

8) Bidder is permitted to procure raw materials, components, sub-assemblies, etc. from the vendors from countries which 
shares a land border with INDIA. Such vendors will not be required to be registered with the Competent Authority, as 
it is not regarded as “Sub Contracting”. However, In case a bidder has proposed to supply finished goods procured 
directly / Indirectly from the vendors from the countries sharing land border with INDIA, such vendors wil be required 
to be registered with  Competent Authority 

 Considering above O.E needs & large volumes of requirements we request you to review your  
 pricing structure thoroughly and arrange to submit your lowest non-negotiable rock-bottom competitive  
 best unit pricing per ton basis. 

The quotations are need to be submitted through email on the following email id: cmtenderbox@beml.co.in only. 

The quotation/ bids to be addressed to:    

            THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER- CORPORATE RAW MATERIALS 
    M/s BEML LIMITED 
    (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)         



3

    “BEML SOUDHA”, 23/1 , 4th Main, 
    S.R. Nagar, Bangalore – 560027 

            KARNATAKA STATE, INDIA  

            OUR Phone : 080 22963179 / 22963315 , FAX NO: 080 22963283,  

Email enquiry is sent through: cmrm2@beml.co.in 
But quotation should be sent/ submitted only at following email id:  cmtenderbox@beml.co.in 

Our website: www.bemlindia.com            

Further to above please find the attached Tender condition as applicable to this tender.  

Also form no: 8205350535 attached along with this tender for your reference. 

Thanks & Best Regards  

For  BEML  LIMITED  
Deputy. General Manager-Materials(Raw Materials) 

BEML Limited  
BEML SOUDHA, Bangalore 
Mini Ratna Category-1 Company under Ministry of Defence, Govt. Of India  
Direct No. 080-22963179 
 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



4

  
  
  
  
  
 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 
  



5

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  


